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La comunità di conCittadini 
edizione 2023-2024 



edizione 
scuole associazioni

Bologna

modena

forlì cesena

rimini

ferrara

ravenna

piacenza

parma

reggio emilia
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168 127

10 4

2

3

34

3

7

17

21

5

8

0

24

17

45

47

12

23

3

65

20

102

23

28

12

96290444

2023-2024 

La comunità di conCittadini 


